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MOSH INDUSTRY ADOPTION TEAM-DUST COAL MEETING 28 FEB 2014
VENUE: NEW VAAL COLLIERY (ANGLO PLC)
	Name
	Company / Organisation
	Contact Number
	e--mail
	Signature

	Andrew Thomson
	 Anglo Coal
	
	andrew.thomson@angloamerican.com
	

	Audrey Banyini
	Chamber of Mines 
	
	
	

	Eddie  Petersen
	Sasol Mining
	
	eddie.peterson@sasol.com
	

	Errol Harvey
	X Strata
	
	eharvey@xstratacoal.co.za
	

	Hannes Steyn
	Glencore
	
	Hannes.Steyn@glencore.co.za
	

	F Swanepoel
	Sasol Mining
	
	franswa.swanepoel@sasol.com
	

	Gerrie Pienaar
	 Chamber of Mines
	
	gerriepienaar69@gmail.com
	

	Hlosi Ntsuba
	 Anglo Coal
	
	hlosi.ntsuba@angloamerican.com
	

	Innocent Mahlangu
	 Mafube Coal
	
	innocent.p.mahlangu@angloamerican.com
	

	Inus Labuschgne 
	Sasol Mining
	
	inus.labuschagne@sasol.com
	

	Jan de Jager
	Anglo American New Vaal
	
	jan.h.dejager@angloamerican.com
	

	Johan v Rensburg
	Chamber of Mines 
	
	johan.c.vanrensburg@angloamerican.com 
	

	Jonathan Machubane
	 BECSA BHP Billiton
	
	jonathan.machubane@bhpbilliton.com 
	

	Julize  van Niekerk
	 Anglo Coal
	
	julize.vanniekerk@angloamerican.com
	

	Liezel Strydom
	 Anglo American LANDAU Coal mine
	
	liezel.strydom@angloamerican.com
	

	Mashile Moema
	Anglo American Isibonelo Coal Mine
	
	mashile.moema@angloamerican.com,
	

	Mpho Hlaka
	BECSA BHP Billiton
	
	Mpho.Hlaka@bhpbilliton.com
	

	 B Lourens
	Anglo American New Vaal
	
	ben.lourens@angloamerican.com
	

	P J Erasmus
	 Anglo American LANDAU Coal mine
	
	pjet.erasmus@angloamerican.com,
	

	P Sefudi
	Sasol Mining
	
	piet.sefudi@sasol.com
	

	Pearl Nkosi
	Forbes Coal
	
	pnkosi@forbescoal.co.za
	

	Poupienah Makgatlo
	Exxaro Coal
	
	Poupienah.Makgatho@exxaro.com, 
	

	Stoffel Allers
	Exxaro Coal
	
	Stoffel.Allers@exxaro.com
	

	Thulile Ndlovu
	BHP
	
	thulile.ndlovu@bhpbilliton.com
	

	Sello Khopa
	Anglo Coal
	
	sello.khopa@angloamerican.com
	

	Paul Strydom
	Sasol
	
	paul.strydom@sasol.com
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CHAMBER OF MINES OF SOUTH AFRICA
Putting South Africa First






